
Date Lesson
Sunday, October 1, 2023 1
Wednesday, October 4, 2023 2
Sunday, October 8, 2023 3
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 4
Sunday, October 15, 2023 5
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 6
Sunday, October 22, 2023 7
Wednesday, October 25, 2023
Sunday, October 29, 2023 8
Wednesday, November 1, 2023 9
Sunday, November 5, 2023 10
Wednesday, November 8, 2023 11
Sunday, November 12, 2023 12
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 13
Sunday, November 19, 2023 14
Wednesday, November 22, 2023 15
Sunday, November 26, 2023 16
Wednesday, November 29, 2023  
Sunday, December 3, 2023 17
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 18
Sunday, December 10, 2023 19
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 20
Sunday, December 17, 2023 21
Wednesday, December 20, 2023 22
Sunday, December 24, 2023 23
Wednesday, December 27, 2023

Exodus 11-13 Passover - Leaving Egypt
Exodus 14-15 Crossing Red Sea - Song of Moses
Exodus 16-18 Journey to Sinai

Singing

Numbers 13-14 12 Spies - Refuse to Enter Canaan
Singing

Leviticus 1-7 Offerings for the Lord
Leviticus 8-10 Consecration of Aaron & Sons
Leviticus 11-15 Laws Concerning Cleanness

Singing
Leviticus 16-20 Day of Atonement - God is Holy
Leviticus 21-25 Holiness - Priests, Days, Articles

Exodus Schedule

Leviticus 26-27 - Consequences - Redemption
Numbers 1-6 Preparing to Move
Numbers 7-10 Leaving Sinai
Numbers 11-12 Complaints in the Camp

Exodus 19-20 God's People - 10 Commandments
Exodus 21-23 Various Laws
Exodus 24-27 Covenant Affirmed - Tabernacle
Exodus 28-31 Priests of God
Exodus 32-34 Golden Calf - Moses Intercedes
Exodus 35-40 Making the Tabernacle/Furnishings

Exodus 1-2 Slaves in Egypt - Early life of Moses
Lesson

Exodus 3-4 Burning Bush - Return to Egypt
Exodus 5-6 Moses & Aaron before Pharaoh
Exodus 7-10 Plagues 1-9


